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Q3. How convenient or inconvenient is it for your household to get to a 

supermarket or grocery store: 

  
Frequency Percent 

Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Valid Very convenient 582 71.9 71.9 71.9 

Somewhat convenient 176 21.8 21.8 93.7 

Somewhat inconvenient 32 4.0 4.0 97.7 

Very inconvenient 17 2.1 2.1 99.7 

Not sure/Don’t know 2 0.3
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Q5. How far away are you from a supermarket or grocery store that has fresh 
fruits and vegetables: 

  
Frequency Percent 

Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Valid  
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Q8-Q14. During the past 12 months have you: 

 

Q8. Worried that food will run out before you can afford to buy more: 

  
Frequency Percent 

 



FOOD SECURITY POLL  5 
 





FOOD SECURITY POLL  7 
 

 

Q17. During the past 12 months, have you gone to a food pantry or soup 
kitchen to get free food or a meal: 

  
Frequency Percent 

Valid 
Percent
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WEIGHTED DEMOGRAPHICS 

 

 

ADULTSCREEN. Which category describes your age: 

  
Frequency Percent 

Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Valid 
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PHONE. Have I reached you on a cell phone or a landline? 

  
Frequency Percent 

Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Valid Cell phone 737 90.9 90.9 90.9 

Landline phone 71 8.8 8.8 


